
ANNEX 10:  MEMBERS PRESENT 

# Name Designation Institn Address Contact no. Email 

1 Hon. Symon Vuwa Kaunda Minister MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01773233   

2 Hon. Trasizio Thom Gowelo Deputy Minister MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01773233   

3 James Donald Kalilangwe Principal Secretary MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0991509637 principal.secretary@information.gov.mw 

4 Harold N. Perekeni Deputy Secretary MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0999213052 harold.perekeni@information.gov.mw  

5 Willy Kamanga Under Secretary MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0888900665 wkamanga@yahoo.com  

6 Patrick Humpreys Mugala Principal Human Resource 
Mgt Officer 

MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01773233/0888304392 mlwanji@yahoo.co.uk 

7 Anthony Gaprison Minjale Principal Accountant MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01773233/0881533036 anthonyminjale@yahoo.com 

8 Frank Biriwiri Msiska Chief Nutrition, HIV & 
Aids Officer 

MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01770568/0888507219 msiskafrank@yahoo.com  

9 David Brown Katete Special Assistant to the 

Honourable Minister 

MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0995680835 0881534157 davidkatete@ymail.com  

10 Harry Enuwasi Kamgwela Principal Procurement 

Officer 

MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 01773233/0888552486 harry.kamgwera@information.gov.mw  

11 Emily Kumukumu Secretary MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0999451909 emilykumukumu@yahoo.co.uk 

12 Sylvia Hamisi Secretary MICE P/Bag 310, LL3 0888580858 abitimunyawa@yahoo.co.uk  

13 Bob Edward Chilemba Acting Director of 

Information 

DoI Box 31622, LL3 01928572, 0993325560 

0888320715 

chilemba@yahoo.com 

14 Diana Nkhulembe Mwawa Principal Information 
Officer 

DoI Box 31622, LL3 01771092/0888864301 nkhulembe@yahoo.com 

15 John D. Mchilikizo Chief Information Officer 

(Press) 

DoI Box 31622, LL3 01774171/0888569425 John.mchilikizo@gmail.com  

16 Denis William Chirwa Chief Audio Visual Officer DoI Box 31622, LL3 01928576/0888951670 dwchirwa@yahoo.co.uk 

17 Phyllis Joseph Kubwalo Chief Information Officer DoI Box 31622, LL3 0999934682 Phylis.kubwalo@yahoo.com  

18 Grace Titani Kwalapu Chief Information Officer DoI Box 31622, LL3 0888893581/0995712405 abitikwalapu@yahoo.com  

19 Dalitso Brown Chikwembani Chief Information Officer 

(Civic Education) 

DoI Box 31622, LL3 0999511534 dchikwembani@yahoo.co.uk 

20 Patrick Martin Ndasauka Chief Producer DoI Box 31622, LL3 0888711487 patndasauka@yahoo.com 

21 Eubert John Falinya SHRMO DoI Box 31622, LL3 0999473184   

22 Maganiza Chipula Director DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0888842403 Maganiza.chipula@information.gov.mw  

23 Frank Biggi Sajiwa Controller DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0995569600 biggi.sajiwa@information.gov.mw  

24 Patrick M.L. Machika Gwan Manager DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0999842402 patrickmachika@information.gov.mw 
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25 Isaac George Kotokwa NACIT Acting Principal DISTMS Box 30319, BT 3 01842816/ 0888308684 kotokwaig@yahoo.co.uk 

26 Grace Hiwa Chief Systems Analyst DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0888300980 grace.hiwa@information.gov.mw  

27 Oudney Musowanthuwa 

Mwale 

Principal Admin Officer DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 01759033/0888342309 Oudney.mwale@information.gov.mw 

28 Bessie Connie Banda Principal Human Resource 

Mngmnt Officer 

DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 01759033/0888772032 Bessie.banda@information.gov.mw 

29 Glyn Arthur Ngoma Principal Accountant DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0888861500 Glynngoma@gmail.com  

30 Lumbani Munthali Secretary DISTMS P/Bag 338, LL3 0999552213  Lmunthali2004@yahoo.com 

31 Charles Casmir Nsaliwa Director General MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0888866855 cnsaliwa@macra.org.mw  

36 Ben Chitsonga Director of Finance and 

Administration 

MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0888205107 benchitsonga@macra.org.mw  

32 Ruth Chifundo Msuku Management Accountant MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01877912/0999558892 rmusuku@macra.org.mw  

33 Zadziko Alex Mankhambo Communications Manager MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0999406088 zmankhambo@macra.org.mw  

34 Godfrey Redson Itaye Deputy Director, Postal 

Service 

MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0888516555 gitaye@macra.org.mw  

35 Lipenga Fegus Director of Broadcasting MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0999877595 flipenga@macra.org.mw  

37 Elvin Mwapasa Internal Audit Manager MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 0999551611 emwapasa@macra.org.mw  

38 Mercy Chilimba Secretary MACRA P/Bag 261, BT 01883611/0888987210 mchilimba@macra.org.mw   

37 Andrew Kumbatira Postmaster General MPC Box 602, BT 01822144/0999877920 akumbatira@malawiposts.com  

38 Caroline Chiyanjano 

Matululu 

Human Resource 

Manager 

MPC Box 602, BT 01832152/0888851999 cmatululu@malawiposts.com  

39 Wilbrod Macfariane Mpando Controller Information 
Technology 

MPC Box 602, BT 01822144/0999862225 wmpando@malawiposts.com  

40 Frank Harris Binauli Controller of Marketing MPC Box 602, BT 01822144/0888878736 fbinauli@malawiposts.com  

41 John Million Katunga Acting Director of 
Operations 

MPC Box 602, BT 01822141,0888798900 jkatunga@malawiposts.com  

42 Bright Mac Everson Malopa Director General MBC Box 30133, BT 3 0999744579 bmalopa@hotmail.com  

43 Ruth Mwatitha Gama Person Assistant MBC P/Bag 268,  BT 0888366475 Gama.ruth@yahoo.com  

44 Sphiwe Sipho Banda Station Manager Radio 2-
fm 

MBC Box 30133, BT 3 01611382, 0888867706 
/0999799666 

siphiwetemweka@yahoo.com  

45 Levie Nkunika Director of Commercial 

Services 

MBC Box 30133, BT 3 0993809666 levienkunika@yahoo.co.uk 

46 Timpuza Wilkes Mwasambo Station Manager MBC P/Bag 268, BT 01872498/0888353126 timpuza@yahoo.com 

47 Joseph Chikangwa Director of Signal Distrib 

& Projects 

MBC Box 30133, BT 3 01870074/0888873681 mbcengindir@malawi.net; 
josephchikagwa@yahoo.com 

48 Hamilton Alinde Chimala Station Manager Rd 1 MBC Box 30133, BT 3 0999951441/01605499 chimalah@yahoo.com 

49 Emmanuel Victor Thuwala DBU Project Manager  MBC Box 30133, BT 3 0999255861   

50 Chimwemwe David 

Matemba 

Project Manager, RCIP-

MW 

PC Box 937, Blantrye 01823655/0995480754 matemba@pcmalawi.org  
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